.190
.190
1.25
min.
.045
max.
.200
.09 .290

A
VX
1005
AVX Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/avx
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
TURBOCAP HIGH-CV SMPS CAPS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(uF) Volts No. of Leads
Per Side
D ±1.27
mm
Price Each
1 5 10 25Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
581-ST121C126MAJ05 12 100 5 13.34 10.36 9.77 9.06 8.50
581-ST121C226MAJ10 22 100 10 26.04 12.38 11.16 10.83 10.11
581-ST125C276MAJ05 27 50 5 13.34 21.34 20.50 18.67 17.14
581-ST125C506MAJ10 50 50 10 26.04 42.86 40.10 37.50 35.60
581-ST201C146MAJ03 14 100 3 8.26 14.22 13.94 13.40 12.01
581-ST201C226MAJ05 22 100 5 13.34 18.83 18.46 17.75 15.91
581-ST201C476MAJ10 47 100 10 26.04 30.38 29.78 28.63 25.67
581-ST203C107MAJ05 100 25 5 13.34 14.81 14.52 13.96 12.51
581-ST203C227MAJ10 22 25 10 26.04 21.84 20.30 19.60 19.00
581-ST203C686MAJ03 68 25 3 8.26 13.67 13.40 12.88 11.55
581-ST205C276MAJ03 27 50 3 8.26 15.93 15.62 15.01 13.46
581-ST205C276MAL03 27 50 3 8.26 15.93 15.62 15.01 13.46
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
TURBOCAP HIGH-CV SMPS CAPS (Cont.)
581-ST205C276MAN03 27 450 3 8.26 15.93 15.62 15.01 13.46
581-ST205C476MAJ05 47 50 5 13.34 22.20 21.76 20.92 18.75
581-ST205C476MAL05 47 50 5 13.34 22.20 21.76 20.92 18.75
581-ST205C476MAN05 47 50 5 13.34 22.20 21.76 20.92 18.75
581-ST205C107MAJ10 100 50 10 26.04 41.42 40.60 39.03 35.00
581-ST205C107MAL10 100 50 10 26.04 36.54 36.00 34.51 31.13
581-ST205C107MAN10 100 50 10 26.04 41.42 40.60 39.03 35.00
RT10 SERIES MINI-TURBOCAP
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(uF) Volts No. of Leads Tol.
Price Each
1 5 50 100Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
581-RT101C825MAJ02 100 8.2 ±20 2 15.20 14.89 13.77 13.46
581-RT105C186MAJ02 50 18 ±20 2 15.20 14.89 13.77 13.46
DIPGUARD® MD01 SERIES MOLDED DIP LEAD
SPINGUARD AA SERIES AXIAL MULTILAYER
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
Applications:
•	Filtering
•	Decoupling
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No.
Temp.
Coeff.
Value
(pF)
Price Each
1 50 100
581-MD011A100KAB MD011A100KAB C0G 10 2.29 1.83 1.20
581-MD015A100K MD015A100KAB C0G 10 2.29 1.83 1.20
581-MD015A150K MD015A150KAB C0G 15 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD015A220K MD015A220KAB C0G 22 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD011A270KAB MD011A270KAB C0G 27 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD015A330K MD015A330KAB C0G 33 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD011A470JAB MD011A470JAB C0G 47 1.91 1.48 1.40
581-MD015A470K MD015A470KAB C0G 47 2.29 1.83 1.20
581-MD015A680K MD015A680KAB C0G 68 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD011A101KAB MD011A101KAB C0G 100 2.29 1.83 1.20
581-MD015A101K MD015A101KAB C0G 100 2.29 1.83 1.20
581-MD015A121KAB MD015A121KAB C0G 120 2.50 2.00 1.70
581-MD011A151JAB MD011A151JAB C0G 150 2.35 1.83 1.60
581-MD015A151K MD015A151KAB C0G 150 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD015A221K MD015A221KAB C0G 220 2.69 1.83 1.20
581-MD015C221K MD015C221KAB X7R 220 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD015A331K MD015A331KAB C0G 330 2.69 2.15 1.83
581-MD011A471KAB MD011A471KAB C0G 470 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD015A471K MD015A471KAB C0G 470 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD011C471KAB MD011C471KAB X7R 470 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD015A102K MD015A102KAB C0G 1000 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD011C102K MD011C102KAB X7R 1000 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD015C102K MD015C102KAB X7R 1000 1.07 .85 .77
581-MD015A152K MD015A152KAB C0G 1500 1.90 1.46 1.38
581-MD015A222K MD015A222KAB C0G 2200 3.30 2.65 2.13
581-MD015C332K MD015C332KAB X7R 3300 3.07 2.43 2.04
581-MD015C472K MD015C472KAB X7R 4700 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD011C103K MD011C103KAB X7R 0.01µF 2.16 1.40 1.13
581-MD015E103Z MD015E103ZAB Z5U 0.01µF .85 .73 .66
581-MD015C103K MD015C103KAB X7R 0.01µF 1.76 1.11 .92
581-MD015C223K MD015C223KAB X7R 0.022µF 3.56 2.86 2.30
581-MD015E223M MD015E223MAB Z5U 0.022µF 2.16 1.40 1.13
581-MD015C333K MD015C333KAB X7R 0.033µF 1.90 1.46 1.38
581-MD015E333M MD015E333MAB Z5U 0.033µF 2.30 1.83 1.20
581-MD015C473K MD015C473KAB X7R 0.047µF 1.40 1.10 1.02
581-MD015E473Z MD015E473ZAB Z5U 0.047uF 1.62 1.27 1.08
581-MD015C683K MD015C683KAB X7R 0.068uF 1.90 1.46 1.38
581-MD015C104K MD015C104KAB X7R 0.1µF 2.65 1.88 1.39
581-MD015E104Z MD015E104ZAB Z5U 0.1µF 1.49 1.00 .79
581-MD015E224Z MD015E224ZAB Z5U 0.22µF 2.17 1.45 1.18
581-MD025C224K MD025C224KAB X7R 0.22uF 4.29 2.70 2.25
581-MD015E334Z MD015E334ZAB Z5U 0.33µF 1.62 1.32 1.25
581-MD035C474K MD035C474KAA X7R 0.47uF 21.92 14.17 11.76
581-MD025E474MAB MD025E474MAB Z5U 0.47uF 4.29 2.70 2.25
581-MD035C105K MD035C105KAA X7R 1uF 34.21 22.16 18.37
581-MD035E105MAA MD035E105MAA Z5U 1uF 7.23 6.86 5.81
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Temp.
Coeff.
Value
(µF) Volts
Price Each
1 50 100 1000Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
581-AA101C102K4R X7R 0.001 100 .24 .21 .17 .15
581-AA101C103K4R X7R 0.01 100 .24 .21 .17 .15
581-AA105C104K4R X7R 0.1 50 .89 .82 .61 .37
581-AA115C104K4R X7R 0.1 50 .68 .55 .46 .29
581-AA301C104K4R X7R 0.1 100 .95 .80 .65 .49 CK05 AND CK06 SERIES CERAMIC RADIAL LEAD
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Fig. Value
(pF) Volt (DC)
Price Each
1 100 1000Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
581-CK05BX100K A 10 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX120K A 12 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX150K A 15 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX180K A 18 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX220K A 22 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX270K A 27 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX330K A 33 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX470K A 47 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX560K A 56 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX680K A 68 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX820K A 82 200 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX101K A 100 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX121K A 120 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX151K A 150 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX221K A 220 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX331K A 330 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX391K A 390 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX471K A 470 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX821K A 820 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX102K A 1000 200 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX152K A 1500 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX182K A 1800 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX222K A 2200 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX332K A 3300 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX392K A 3900 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX472K A 4700 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX562K A 5600 100 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX682K A 6800 100 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX822K A 8200 100 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX103K A .01µF 100 .24 .23 .19
581-CK06BX103K B .01µF 200 .35 .28 .167
581-CK05BX123K A .012µF 50 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX153K A .015µF 50 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX183K A .018µF 50 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX223K A .022µF 50 .32 .24 .196
581-CK06BX223K B .022µF 100 .40 .31 .189
581-CK05BX333K A .033µF 50 .32 .24 .196
581-CK05BX473K A .047µF 50 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX563K A .056µF 50 .32 .24 .195
581-CK05BX683K A .068µF 50 .32 .24 .195
581-CK06BX683K B .068µF 100 .40 .31 .26
581-CK05BX104K A 0.1µF 50 .32 .24 .196
581-CK06BX104K B 0.1µF 100 .33 .29 .212
581-CK06BX154K B 0.15µF 50 .97 .74 .60
581-CK06BX224K B 0.22µF 50 1.09 .85 .50
581-CK06BX274K B 0.27µF 50 1.42 1.08 .87
581-CK06BX334K B 0.33µF 50 1.42 1.08 .87
581-CK06BX474K B 0.47µF 50 2.53 1.98 1.44
581-CK06BX684K B 0.68µF 50 4.20 3.78 3.24
581-CK06BX105K B 1.0µF 50 2.91 2.28 1.35
DIMENSIONS: in.
A B
NPL